JUMP & RUN JUNIOR 10-14 LAT

Organizator:

Data: 2022-09-25
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 1.5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

JUMP & RUN JUNIOR 10-14 LAT, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

KALINOWSKI MIKOLA)
ZAWODZINSKA LENA
FRATCZAK BLANKA
FAS NATAN

SIEJEK NATANIEL
DUCZYC MAGDALENA
CHMIELEWSKA NADIA
KOLODZIEJSKI JAKUB
KOWALSKI JAKUB
DOLATA ZUZANNA
KAPSA MARTA
PUBANC MATESZ
SZABLEWSKI ANTONI
£UCZKOWSKI ROBERT
KOSIEDOWSKI WOJCIECH
MAGON MARCEL
MROZIK WOJCIECH
FRAC KRYSTIAN
FRATCZAK BEATA
SZYMANSKA WIKTORIA
NOWACKA ZUZANNE
MROZIK MARCEL
PODRAZA CZAREK

GROCHALA LEONARD
StODKI HUBERT
SOLTYSZAK LENA

KOLODZIEJSKA JULIA
ZIELINSKI MAKS
KOCHOWICZ ANTONINA
WOJCIECHOWSKI LUDWIK
TOMASIK KAMIL

REMELSKI IGOR

SMETEK PIOTR

BEUTLER KAMIL
GRZEGORZEWICZ WOJCIECH
SMETEK MIKOLA]

MARLECZA WIKTORIA
POLTORAK WOJCIECH
IGNACZEWSKI MICHAL
OGINSKI KACPER
CZEKAJEWSKI DOMINIK
KAMIN AMELIA

KAMIN ALICJA

SCHMIDT NICOLE

Akademia Rozrywki lwona Sierotko

399
461
385
403
442
393
383
124
413
392
407
374

29
410

419
440
394
509
423

55
521
512
522

72
428
518
123
199
510
457
453
432

74
502
400
443
138
523
401
427
387
514
515
405

Klub
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Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

Kat.

15
16
10

11
17
12
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
13
25
26
27
28
14
15
16

K/M

M1
K1
K2
M2
M3
K3
K4
M4
M5
K5
K6
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
K7
K8
K9
M13
M 14
1

M 15
M 16
K10

K11
M 17
K12
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
K13
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
K14
K15
K16

Netto
00:10:36.95
00:12:31.30
00:13:56.30
00:14:13.45
00:10:57.85
00:13:24.10
00:14:00.65
00:15:53.20
00:13:04.25
00:15:19.60
00:13:13.20
00:13:34.45
00:15:50.45
00:12:54.80
00:12:59.55
00:13:12.60
00:11:53.70
00:15:42.50
00:18:58.75
00:15:01.15
00:15:01.30
00:12:58.60
00:11:18.35
00:16:39.80
00:15:31.75
00:13:28.80
00:20:06.90
00:19:23.65
00:20:26.20
00:15:27.40
00:17:47.20
00:14:27.35
00:13:00.05
00:14:47.05
00:13:13.40
00:18:55.10
00:16:37.20
00:16:12.75
00:23:43.85
00:21:42.70
00:17:02.85
00:17:58.90
00:17:28.00
00:17:40.55
00:17:41.90
00:17:42.15

BASPORT

Brutto min/km km/h

00:12:27.75 7:04
00:14:22.45 8:20
00:14:51.35 9:17
00:15:08.20 9:28
00:15:08.80 7:18
00:15:15.35 8:56
00:15:51.75 9:20
00:15:54.65 10:35
00:16:06.55 8:42
00:16:14.25 10:12
00:16:15.50 8:48
00:16:36.50 9:02
00:17:41.55 10:33
00:18:12.10 8:36
00:18:17.10 8:39
00:18:29.75 8:48
00:18:30.00 7:55
00:18:44.80 10:28
00:19:00.10 12:38
00:19:12.05 10:00
00:19:12.45 10:00
00:19:34.90 8:38
00:19:35.55 7:32
00:19:41.80 11:06
00:19:42.85 10:20
00:20:05.40 8:58
00:20:08.10 13:24
00:20:18.50 12:55
00:20:27.65 13:37
00:20:44.55 10:18
00:20:49.40 11:51
00:21:03.80 9:38
00:21:17.55 8:40
00:21:23.50 9:51
00:22:09.45 8:48
00:23:06.35 12:36
00:23:13.80 11:04
00:25:10.25 10:48
00:25:34.75 15:48
00:25:53.90 14:28
00:25:57.95 11:21
00:26:16.40 11:58
00:26:23.85 11:38
00:27:19.20 11:46
00:27:20.55 11:47
00:27:20.65 11:48
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JUMP & RUN JUNIOR 10-14 LAT, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
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52
53
54
55
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Nazwisko i imie
KtODKOWSKI WIKTOR
KROLIKOWSKA ZOFIA
TUSZYNSKI ALEKSANDER
SAKIEWICZ HUBERT
BIALEK WOJCIECH
GUGOLA ANTONINA
DOROFIEJCZYK LENA
GUGOLA GABRIELA
ROSZAK KAJA
RYDELSKA MARTYNA
BARAN TYMOTEUSZ
JAROSZ JULIUSZ

JUMP & RUN JUNIOR 10-14 LAT, Open K

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
ZAWODZINSKA LENA
FRATCZAK BLANKA
DUCZYC MAGDALENA
CHMIELEWSKA NADIA
DOLATA ZUZANNA
KAPSA MARTA
FRATCZAK BEATA
SZYMANSKA WIKTORIA
NOWACKA ZUZANNE
SOLTYSZAK LENA
KOLODZIEJSKA JULIA
KOCHOWICZ ANTONINA
MARLECZA WIKTORIA
KAMIN AMELIA
KAMIN ALICJA
SCHMIDT NICOLE
KROLIKOWSKA ZOFIA
GUGOLA ANTONINA
DOROFIEJCZYK LENA
GUGOLA GABRIELA
ROSZAK KAJA
RYDELSKA MARTYNA

JUMP & RUN JUNIOR 10-14 LAT, Open M

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
KALINOWSKI MIKOLA)
FAS NATAN
SIEJEK NATANIEL
KOLODZIE|SKI JAKUB
KOWALSKI JAKUB
PUBANC MATESZ
SZABLEWSKI ANTONI
£UCZKOWSKI ROBERT
KOSIEDOWSKI WOJCIECH
MAGON MARCEL
MROZIK WOJCIECH
FRAC KRYSTIAN

Nr
408
415
454
520
377
158
430
157
433
437
466
404

461
385
393
383
392
407
394
509
423
428
123
510
138
514
515
405
415
158
430
157
433
437

Nr
399
403
442
124
413
374
450

29
410

419
440

Klub

Klub

Klub
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POL
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OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

29
17
30
31
32
18
19
20
21
22
33
34

. kat
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K/M Netto Brutto
M 29 00:19:59.20 00:27:30.80
K17 00:27:29.85 00:27:31.20
M 30 00:19:59.05 00:27:31.25
M 31 00:19:15.25 00:27:32.50
M 32 00:19:15.60 00:27:33.05
K18 00:21:00.50  00:28:32.40
K19 00:21:00.70  00:28:32.60
K 20 00:21:03.10 00:28:35.15
K21 00:21:05.70  00:28:37.35
K 22 00:30:52.00 00:31:46.85
M 33 00:25:28.05 00:34:23.70
M 34 00:24:02.35 00:34:58.45

K/M Netto Brutto
K1 00:12:31.30 00:14:22.45
K2 00:13:56.30 00:14:51.35
K3 00:13:24.10 00:15:15.35
K4 00:14:00.65 00:15:51.75
K5 00:15:19.60 00:16:14.25
K6 00:13:13.20 00:16:15.50
K7 00:18:58.75 00:19:00.10
K8 00:15:01.15 00:19:12.05
K9 00:15:01.30  00:19:12.45

K10 00:20:06.90 00:20:08.10
K11 00:20:26.20 00:20:27.65
K12 00:17:47.20 00:20:49.40
K13 00:23:43.85 00:25:34.75
K14 00:17:40.55 00:27:19.20
K15 00:17:41.90 00:27:20.55
K16 00:17:42.15 00:27:20.65
K17 00:27:29.85 00:27:31.20
K18 00:21:00.50 00:28:32.40
K19 00:21:00.70  00:28:32.60
K20 00:21:03.10 00:28:35.15
K21 00:21:05.70  00:28:37.35
K22 00:30:52.00 00:31:46.85

K/M Netto Brutto
M1 00:10:36.95 00:12:27.75
M2 00:14:13.45 00:15:08.20
M3 00:10:57.85 00:15:08.80
M4 00:15:53.20 00:15:54.65
M5 00:13:04.25 00:16:06.55
M6 00:13:34.45 00:16:36.50
M7 00:15:50.45 00:17:41.55
M8 00:12:54.80 00:18:12.10
M9 00:12:59.55 00:18:17.10

M 10 00:13:12.60 00:18:29.75
M11 00:11:53.70  00:18:30.00
M 12 00:15:42.50 00:18:44.80
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min/km
13:19
18:19
13:19
12:50
12:50
14:00
14:00
14:02
14:03
20:34
16:58
16:01

min/km

8:20

9:17

8:56

9:20
10:12

8:48
12:38
10:00
10:00
13:24
13:37
11:51
15:48
11:46
11:47
11:48
18:19
14:00
14:00
14:02
14:03
20:34

min/km
7:04
9:28
7:18
10:35
8:42
9:02
10:33
8:36
8:39
8:48
7:55
10:28

2/3

km/h
4.5

4.5
4.7
4.7
43
4.3

4.3
28
3.5
3.7

km/h
7.2
6.5
6.7
6.4
5.9

4.7

4.5

Bl
3.8
5.1
5.1
5.1

43
4.3
43
4.3

km/h
8.5
6.3
8.2
5.7

6.6
5.7

6.9

7.6
5.7/



JUMP & RUN JUNIOR 10-14 LAT, Open M c.d.

M-ce
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Nazwisko i imie
MROZIK MARCEL
PODRAZA CZAREK
GROCHAEA LEONARD
SLODKI HUBERT
ZIELINSKI MAKS
WOJCIECHOWSKI LUDWIK
TOMASIK KAMIL
REMELSKI IGOR
SMETEK PIOTR
BEUTLER KAMIL
GRZEGORZEWICZ WOJCIECH
SMETEK MIKOLA]
POLTORAK WOJCIECH
IGNACZEWSKI MICHAL
OGINSKI KACPER
CZEKAJEWSKI DOMINIK
KLODKOWSKI WIKTOR
TUSZYNSKI ALEKSANDER
SAKIEWICZ HUBERT
BIALEK WOJCIECH
BARAN TYMOTEUSZ
JAROSZ JULIUSZ

JUMP & RUN JUNIOR 10-14 LAT,

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

55
521
522

72
199
457
453
432

74
502
400
443
523
401
427
387
408
454

377
466
404

Nr
512

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

M. kat

K/M
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34

K/M

Netto
00:12:58.60
00:11:18.35
00:15:31.75
00:13:28.80
00:15:27.40
00:14:27.35
00:13:00.05
00:14:47.05
00:13:13.40
00:18:55.10
00:16:37.20
00:16:12.75
00:21:42.70
00:17:02.85
00:17:58.90
00:17:28.00
00:19:59.20
00:19:59.05
00:19:15.25
00:19:15.60
00:25:28.05
00:24:02.35

Netto
00:16:39.80
00:19:23.65
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Brutto
00:19:34.90
00:19:35.55
00:19:42.85
00:20:05.40
00:20:44.55
00:21:03.80
00:21:17.55
00:21:23.50
00:22:09.45
00:23:06.35
00:23:13.80
00:25:10.25
00:25:53.90
00:25:57.95
00:26:16.40
00:26:23.85
00:27:30.80
00:27:31.25
00:27:32.50
00:27:33.05
00:34:23.70
00:34:58.45

Brutto
00:19:41.80
00:20:18.50

min/km
8:38
7:32
10:20
8:58
10:18
9:38
8:40
9:51
8:48
12:36
11:04
10:48
14:28
11:21
11:58
11:38
13:19
13:19
12:50
12:50
16:58
16:01

min/km
11:06
12:55

3/3

km/h

6.9

8
5.8
6.7
5.8
6.2
6.9
6.1
6.8
4.8
5.4
5.6
4.1
5.3

5
5.2
4.5
4.5
4.7
4.7
3.5
3.7

km/h
5.4
4.6



